Report Date

01/23/2018
01/23/2018

01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018

01/23/2018
01/23/2018

01/24/2018

Case #

UP-00050-18
UP-00051-18
UP-00052-18
UP-00053-18
UP-00054-18
UP-00055-18
UP-00056-18

UP-00057-18
UP-00058-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
INFORMATION L4
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
PROPERTY FOUND A6

V&T TICKET ISSUED
PROPERTY FOUND A6

FIRE S3
DRUG POSSESSION 44

9

Disposition
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
W 5TH
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
PARKING LOT 6
SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

VILLAGE G-L
IROQUOIS TRAIL @
PATHFINDER

Page 1

Street
W 5TH ST
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE
CENTENNIAL DR
CENTENNIAL DR
SWIFT ST
CENTENNIAL DR
IROQUOIS TRAIL

STATE ROUTE
104



