SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
01/23/2018	UP-00050-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	W 5TH	W 5TH ST
01/23/2018	UP-00051-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/23/2018	UP-00052-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/23/2018	UP-00053-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
01/23/2018	UP-00054-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	LEE HALL (BLDG 4)	CENTENNIAL DR
01/23/2018	UP-00055-18	V&T TICKET ISSUED	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 6	SWIFT ST
01/23/2018	UP-00056-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
01/23/2018	UP-00057-18	FIRE S3		VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/23/2018	UP-00058-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	IROQUOIS TRAIL @ PATHFINDER	STATE ROUTE 104

1

Report Date Count:

۵

01/24/2018 Page